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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9749
Institute Name: Sant Shiromani Guru Ravidas Government College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 260 220 220

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No.

programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuitic
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reim

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 297 394 691 691 0 0 0 667 498 0 0 169
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of stude
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for
year the year placed Studies

(2017-18) 220 193 (2019-20) 151 19 180000 (One Lac Eighty 12
Thousand)

(2018-19) 220 197 (2020-21) 128 0 0 (Zero) 1

(2019-20) 220 199 (2021-22) 181 22 240000 (Two lac forty 43
thousand)
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

499363 (Four lac ninety nine thous 349770 (Three lac forty nine thous
and three hundred sixty three) and seven hundred seventy)

399987 (Three lac ninety nine thou 299924 (Two lac ninety nine thousa

sand nine hundred eighty seven) nd nine hundred twenty four)

0 (zero) 0 (zero)

33345239 (Three crore thirty three 25964433 (Two crore fifty nine lac s
lac forty five thousand two hundre  ixty four thousand four hundred th

d thirty nine) irty three)

195908 (one lac ninety five thousa 148563 (one lac forty eight thousa
nd nine hundred eight) nd five hundred sixty three)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender
1 Dr Nalin Kumar Singh 59  Assistant Male
Professor
2 Dr Devendra Kumar 45  Assistant Male
Sahoo Professor
3 Manish Kumar Mathur 36 Assistant Male
Professor
4 Dr Swati Tiwari 44 Assistant Female
Professor
5 Dr Shailesh Prasad 62  Assistant Male
Ambastha Professor
6 Dr Abha Tripathi 59  Professor Female
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Qualification = Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?
Ph.D 357 Yes
Ph.D 116 Yes
M.COM 57 Yes
Ph.D 57 Yes
Ph.D 421 Yes
Ph.D 455 Yes

Joining
Date

14-10-
2011

11-10-
2022

10-10-
2022

10-10-
2022

26-10-
2012

04-08-
2016

2019-20

Utilised Amout

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (Zero)

18488200 (one crore eig

c eighty eight thousand -
ed)

125436 (one lac twenty 1
nd four hundred thirty s

0 (Zero)

Yes, more than 40% of tt
buildings

Yes

Not available

Leaving Associ:

Date

- Regula

Regula

- Regula

Regula

- Regula

- Regula
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7 Dr MV Baxla 57
8 Dr Alok Kumar Chandel 60
9 Dr Rekha Sharma 63

10 Shri Aman Kumar Toppo 47

1 Dr Sandhya Patre 38
12 Shri Abhijay Saini 28
(J Iagree
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Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

345

421

390

148

17

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-08-
2012

06-08-
2012

17-10-
2011

25-01-
2017

23-11-
2011

24-11-
2022

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Adhoc
Contra
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