

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9749 Institute Name: Sant Shiromani Guru Ravidas Government College Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	260	220	220			

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. ( who rece tuitic reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	297	394	691	691	0	0	0	667	498	0	0	169

#### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stude selected for Studies
(2017-18)	220	193	(2019-20)	151	19	180000 (One Lac Eighty Thousand)	12
(2018-19)	220	197	(2020-21)	128	0	0 (Zero)	11
(2019-20)	220	199	(2021-22)	181	22	240000 (Two lac forty thousand)	43

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	499363 (Four lac ninety nine thous and three hundred sixty three)	349770 (Three lac forty nine thous and seven hundred seventy)	0 (zero)
New Equipment for Laboratories	399987 (Three lac ninety nine thou sand nine hundred eighty seven)	299924 (Two lac ninety nine thousa nd nine hundred twenty four)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	33345239 (Three crore thirty three lac forty five thousand two hundre d thirty nine)	25964433 (Two crore fifty nine lac s ixty four thousand four hundred th irty three)	18488200 (one crore eig c eighty eight thousand ed)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	195908 (one lac ninety five thousa nd nine hundred eight)	148563 (one lac forty eight thousa nd five hundred sixty three)	125436 (one lac twenty t nd four hundred thirty s
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?		Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transpostudents?	ortation from one building to another for handicapped	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped student	s?	Not available

### Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associ
1	Dr Nalin Kumar Singh	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	357	Yes	14-10- 2011		Regula
2	Dr Devendra Kumar Sahoo	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	116	Yes	11-10- 2022		Regula
3	Manish Kumar Mathur	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	57	Yes	10-10- 2022		Regula
4	Dr Swati Tiwari	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	57	Yes	10-10- 2022		Regula
5	Dr Shailesh Prasad Ambastha	62	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	421	Yes	26-10- 2012		Regula
6	Dr Abha Tripathi	59	Professor	Female	Ph.D	455	Yes	04-08- 2016		Regula

7	Dr M V Baxla	57	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	345	Yes	03-08- 2012	 Regula
8	Dr Alok Kumar Chandel	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	421	Yes	06-08- 2012	 Regula
9	Dr Rekha Sharma	63	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	390	Yes	17-10- 2011	 Regula
10	Shri Aman Kumar Toppo	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	148	Yes	25-01- 2017	 Regula
11	Dr Sandhya Patre	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	117	Yes	23-11- 2011	 Regula
12	Shri Abhijay Saini	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	1	Yes	24-11- 2022	 Adhoc Contra

 $\square$  I agree

Submit